Supplier Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED (KUN)

GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Address:

18069010 20 320 219.42 4388.4 2.5 109.7143 2.5 109.7143 0 0 0 0 0 0
4607.82859999999

Total 4388.4 109.7143 109.7143 0 0 0 4607.8286

Total Value (In Figure): Rs 4607.8286

Total Value (In Words): four thousand, six hundred, seven rupees, and eighty-three paise only